Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Ca 95052	10 the Horic	rable Commissioner of F	atents and Trademarks.	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? No	1. Name of	conveying party(ies):	51202	Name and address of receiving party(ies):					
3. Nature of Conveyance Assignment	Xircom V	Vireless, Inc.	213.00	Name: Intel Corporation					
3. Nature of Conveyance Assignment									
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Cay State Security Agreement Change of Name City: Santa Clara State Provence: CA Zip: 95052. Application Number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A Patent Application No.(s) 09/393.508 Additional numbers attached? Yes No		.,	y(ies) attached?	Internal Address:					
City: Santa Clara State/Provence: CA Zip: 95052.	3. Nature of	Conveyance							
Country: USA Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	■ As	ssignment							
Execution Date(s): May 1, 2003 4. Application Number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 99/393,508 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Blakely, Sokoloff, Taylor & Zafman LLP Internal Address: Street Address: Street Address: California Zip: 90025 Street Address: California Zip: 90025 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believe, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document Mark C. Van Ness, Reg. # 39,865 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document 5 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Atty Docket No.: 42390P11546C Application No:: 09/393,508 13 191821 00000056 09393508 14 0.00 00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	□se	curity Agreement	☐ Change of Name	City: Santa Clara State/Provence: CA Zip: 95052.					
4. Application Number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) (9/393,508 Additional numbers attached?		ther:		Country: <u>USA</u>					
If this document is being filled together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/393,508 Additional numbers attached?	Execution D	ate(s): <u>May 1, 2003</u>		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?					
Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard, 7th Floor City: Los Angeles State: California Zip: 90025 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believe, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document Mark C. Van Ness, Reg. # 39.865 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Atty Docket No.: 42390P11546C Application No.: 09/393,508 FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper been addressed to the Commissioner of Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit Account Number: 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account Number: 9. Statement and signature. 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account Number: 9. Statement and signature. 10.2-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 8. Deposit Account Number: 9. Statement and signature. 10.2-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 10.2-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 10.2-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 10.2-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 10.2-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 10.2-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 10.2-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 10.2-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 10.2-2666 (Attach duplicate				ition, the execution date of the application is:					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Blakely, Sokoloff, Taylor & Zafman LLP Internal Address: Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard, 7th Floor City: Los Angeles State: California Zip: 90025 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believe, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document Mark C. Van Ness, Reg. # 39,865 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Atty Docket No.: 42390P11546 Application No.: 09/393,508 FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. 1 hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Because of page in Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450.	A. P		508	B. Patent No.(s)					
Name: Blakely, Sokoloff, Taylor & Zafman LLP Internal Address: Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard, 7th Floor City: Los Angeles State: California Zip: 90025 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believe, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document Mark C. Van Ness, Reg. # 39,865 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Atty Docket No.: 42390P11546 Application No.: 09/393,508 FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit: (\(\) \(
Internal Address: Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard, 7th Floor City: Los Angeles State: California Zip: 90025 8. Deposit Account Number: 02-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believe, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document Mark C. Van Ness, Reg. # 39,865 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Atty Docket No.: 42390P11546C Application No.: 09/393,508 FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING 1 hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper been addressed to the Commissioner of Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit: (**Deposit** (*	5. Name a	and address of party to water ing document should be	rhom correspondence mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
Internal Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard, 7th Floor City: Los Angeles State: California Zip: 90025 Do Not Use this space of this page if paying by deposit account of the best of my knowledge and believe, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document Mark C. Van Ness, Reg. # 39,865 Signature	Name: Bla	kelv. Sokoloff, Tavlo	r & Zafman LLP	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00					
Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard, 7th Floor City: Los Angeles State: California Zip: 90025 B. Deposit Account Number: 02-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accept) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believe, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document Mark C. Van Ness, Reg. # 39,865 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 5 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Atty Docket No.: 42390P11546C Application No.: 09/393,508 FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit: ("Autor Logo") Authorized to be charged to deposit account Number: 02-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account Number: 02-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account Number: 02-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account Number: 02-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account Number: 02-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account Number: 02-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account Number: 02-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account Number: 02-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account Number: 02-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account Number: 03-2666 (Attach duplicate copy of the original duplication Number: 04-266 (Attach duplicate copy of the original duplication Number: 05-2666 (Attach dupli				■ Enclosed					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believe, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document Mark C. Van Ness, Reg. # 39,865 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Atty Docket No.: 42390P11546C Application No.: 09/393,508 FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper the been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit: \(\text{CACAC} \) (1, 1, 2003	Street Addre	ss: 12400 Wilshire F	Boulevard, 7 th Floor						
O2-2666 O	City: Los A	ngeles State: Califo	ornia Zip: 90025	6. Deposit Account Number.					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believe, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document Mark C. Van Ness, Reg. # 39,865 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Atty Docket No.: 42390P11546 Application No.: 09/393,508 FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of the postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of the postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of the postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of the postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of the postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of the postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of the postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of the postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of the postage of the date indicated below and that this paper of the postage of the postage of the date indicated below and that this paper of the postage of the date indicated below and that this paper of the postage of the postage of the date indicated below and that this paper of the postage of				02 2666					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believe, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document Mark C. Van Ness, Reg. # 39,865 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Atty Docket No.: 42390P11546 Application No.: 09/393,508 FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit: (1) (2) (2) (2) (3)				(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
Mark C. Van Ness, Reg. # 39,865 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Atty Docket No.: 42390P11546C Application No.: 09/393,508 FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit: \(\text{No.} \text{Logs} \)			DO NOT	그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그					
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 5 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	To the best	To the best of my knowledge and believe, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original							
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 5 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Atty Docket No.: 42390P11546C Application No.: 09/393,508 FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit: \(\text{\text{\text{CLASS}}} \) Date of Deposit: \(\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{CLASS}}}} \) Date of Deposit: \(\text{\t			211	10/0 -1/					
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Atty Docket No.: 42390P11546C Application No.: 09/393,508 FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit: \(\text{\text{Cux} \ \text{\text{L}} \ \text{\text{\text{QQQQ}}} \)			865	LNA NM 5/6/03					
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Atty Docket No.: 42390P11546 Application No.: 09/393,508 FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit: \(\text{\text{\text{Cux} \left}} \) \(\text{	Nam	• •							
Assistant Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 Atty Docket No.: 42390P11546C Application No.: 09/393,508 FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit: \(\text{Date} \) \(\te									
Application No.: 09/393,508 FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit:			ssistant Commissione	r of Patents, Box Assignments					
I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit:									
I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit:	•	1 No.: 09/393,508 📙							
Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450. Date of Deposit:	Application			FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING					
Date of Deposit: May 1,2003.	Application			causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United					
	Application TDIAZ1 000	00056 09393508	Postal Service as first class	causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United is mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of					
	Application TDIAZ1 000	00056 09393508	Postal Service as first class been addressed to the Cor Date of Deposit:	causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United is mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper of missioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA, 22213-1450.					

Assignment of Legal Title to Patents

Whereas, Xircom Wireless, Inc., (hereinafter ASSIGNOR) is the sole and

exclusive owner of the patent application listed in Exhibit A annexed hereto (referred to

as the "Patent"); and

Whereas Intel Corporation, a Delaware corporation, with an office at 2200

Mission College Blvd., California 95052, (hereinafter INTEL) is desirous of acquiring

bare legal title to and under the Patent for the sole purpose of registering the Patent in the

name of INTEL in the U.S. Patent Office; and

Whereas ASSIGNOR is a subsidiary of INTEL.

Now, Therefore,

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

ASSIGNOR does hereby transfer to INTEL, bare legal title to the Patent, and bare legal

title to any inventions claimed in said Patent, any reissue or reissues of said Patent

already granted and which may be granted, and any certificates of reexamination already

granted and which may be granted, the bare legal title to same to be held by INTEL, to

the end of the term or terms for which said Patent is or may be granted, reissued or

extended as fully and entirely as such bare legal title would have been held and enjoyed

by ASSIGNOR if this assignment had not been made. Nothing in this Assignment of

Legal Title to Patent shall be construed as transferring to Intel beneficial ownership of the

Patent, which beneficial ownership, including the right to use, license, divide, exploit and

dispose of the rights to and under such Patent (other than bare legal title), shall continue

to be held by ASSIGNOR.

ASSIGNOR, hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue

any and all Letters Patents of the United States on said inventions to INTEL as assignee

of bare legal title to the Patent, and hereby covenants that ASSIGNOR has full right to

convey the legal title herein assigned, and that, except as otherwise provided between the

1

PATENT

REEL: 014053 FRAME: 0580

parties, ASSIGNOR has not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict therewith.

ASSIGNOR and INTEL hereby agree that bare legal title to the Patent transferred under this agreement shall revert back to ASSIGNOR when more than 20 percent of every class of equity of ASSIGNOR is transferred to a third party.

In Witness Whereof, ASSIGNO	R and	INTEL,	bу	their	duly	authorized
representatives, have executed this Assignment	ent.					
DATE: 51-03	DATE	<u></u>			***	_
By: Nanci Palmintere	By:	Kevin Fi	llo			
Title: Vice President Intel Corporation	Title:	Secretary Xircom	•			insel
Signiture		Si	gnature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-

Signature

parties, ASSIGNOR has not executed, and will not execute, any agreements in conflict therewith.

. ...

ASSIGNOR and INTEL hereby agree that bare legal title to the Patent transferred under this agreement shall revert back to ASSIGNOR when more than 20 percent of every class of equity of ASSIGNOR is transferred to a third party.

In Witness Whereof, ASSIGNOR and INTEL, by their duly authorized representatives, have executed this Assignment.

DATE	:	DATE	:: May 1, 2003
Ву:	Nanci Palmintere	Ву:	Kevin Fillo
Title:	Vice President Intel Corporation	Title:	Secretary and General Counsel Xircom Wireless, Inc.,
	Signature		Signatura

EXHIBIT A

Serial Number	Docket Number	Title	Filing Date
09/393,508	42P11546C	Methods and Apparatus for Adjusting DC Power Consumption in Mobile Handset	09/10/1999

Application No.: 09/393	508 Filing Date: 9/10/1999	Docket #: <u>042390.P11546c</u>
Date Mailed:	Due Date(s):	
Client: INTEL CORPO	RATION	Atty/Sec: KJC/MCV/kam
Title: Methods and A	oparatus for Adjusting DC Power (Consumption in Mobile Handset
First Named Inventor:	Xircom Wireless, Inc.	
The following has been re	eceived in the U.S.P.T.O. on the date	stamped hereon:
Assignment & Cover She Certificate of Mailing Fee Transmittal (original or Transmittal Letter Return Postcard Check No. 3507 in the ar	& copy)	
Postcard	lount of \$40.00	
Assignee: Intel Corporati	on	

FIRST CLASS CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

I hereby certify that I am causing the above-referenced correspondence to be deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail with sufficient postage on the date indicated below and that this paper or fee has been addressed to the Commissioner for Patents, Alexandria, VA 22313.

Date of Deposit

Krista Mathieson

Name of Person Mailing Correspondence

Signature

Date

				FEE TRANSMITTAL FOR FY	2003	
Comr	olete if K	nown:		TOTAL AMOUNT OF PAYMENT (\$)	\$ 40.00	
	cation N		9/393,50	R		
		Septembe				
				et al,		
	Art Unit					
Exam	iner Nan	ne <u>Fergu</u>	son, Kei	th		
Attorn	ey Dock	et No. <u>42</u>	<u>2390P11</u>	546C		
MET	HOD OI	PAYME	NT (che	eck one)		
1.	[X]			ioner is hereby authorized to charge in nents to:	dicated fees and cred	it
				unt Number <u>02-2666</u> unt Name <u>Blakely, Sokoloff, Taylor</u>	& Zafman	
	[X]	Charg	e Any A	dditional Fee Required Under 37 CFR 1	I.16 and 1.17	
	[]	Applio	ant clai	ms small entity status. See 37 CFR 1.2	27 	. 2022- 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2.	X	Payme	ent Encl	osed: <u>X</u> Check Money Order Other		
FEE (CALCU	LATION				
1.	BASIC	FILING I	FEE			
l arne	Entity	Small	Entity			
Fee	Fee	Fee	Fee			
Code		Code	(\$)	Fee Description		Fee Paid
1001	750	2001	3 75	Utility application filing fee		\$
1002	330	2002	165	Design application filing fee		
1003	520	2003	260	Plant filing fee		
1004	750	2004	375	Reissue filing fee		
1005	160	2005	80	Provisional application filing fee		
					SUBTOTAL (1) \$ 0.	00
2.	EXTRA	CLAIM	FEES		Fee from	
				Extra Claims	below	Fee Paid
Total	Claims	1		- 20** =	X \$ =	
	-	Claims		-3** =	X =	
		endent		5	Λ Ψ =	
			sly paid	l, if greater; For Reissues, see belov		
	Entity	Small	Entity	., 3	•••	
Fee	Fee	Fee	Fee			
Code	(\$)	Code	(\$)	Fee Description		:
1202	18	2202	`´9	Claims in excess of 20		
1201	84	2201	42	Independent claims in excess of 3		
1203	280	2203	140	Multiple dependent claim, if not paid		
1204	84	2204	42	**Reissue independent claims over or		
1205	18	2205	9	**Reissue claims in excess of 20 and	over original patent	
					SUBTOTAL (2) \$	

Attorney Docket No. 42390P11546C Application No. 09/393,508

FEE CALCULATION (continued)

3. ADDITIONAL FEES

	F	Cmall E	·		
<u>Large</u>		Small E			
Fee	Fee	Fee	Fee	Pro Brandatas	F
Code	(\$)	Code	(\$)	Fee Description	Fee Paid
1051	130	2051	65	Surcharge - late filing fee or oath	
1052	50	2052	25	Surcharge - late provisional filing fee or cover sheet	
1053	130	1053	130	Non-English specification	
1812	2,520	1812	2,520	For filing a request for ex parte reexamination	
1813	8,800	1813	8,800	Request for inter parties reexamination	
1804	920*	1804	920*	Requesting publication of SIR prior to Examiner action	
1805	1,840*	1805	1,840*	Requesting publication of SIR after Examiner action	
1251	110 410	2251	55 205	Extension for reply within first month	
1252		2252	205 465	Extension for reply within second month Extension for reply within third month	
1253	930	2253 2254	465 725		
1254	1,450			Extension for reply within fourth month	
1255 1401	1,970	2255 2401	985 160	Extension for reply within fifth month	
	320 320	2401	160	Notice of Appeal	
1402				Filing a brief in support of an appeal	
1403 1451	280 1,510	2403 1451	140 1,510	Request for oral hearing Petition to institute a public use proceeding	
				Petition to institute a public use proceeding Petition to revive – unavoidable	
1452 1453	110 1,300	2452 2453	55 650	Petition to revive - unavoidable Petition to revive - unintentional	
1501		2453 2501	650		
1502	1,300 470	2501 2502	235	Utility issue fee (or reissue) Design issue fee	
1502	630	2502 2503	235 315	Plant issue fee	
1460	130	1460	130	Petitions to the Commissioner	
1807	50	1807	50	Processing fee under 37 CFR 1.17(q)	
1806	180	1806	180	Submission of Information Disclosure Stmt	
8021	40	8021	40	Recording each patent assignment per	
0021	70	0021	40	property (times number of properties)	\$40.00
1809	750	2809	375	For filing a submission after final rejection	- 440.00
1003	150	2003	0.5	(see 37 CFR 1.129(a))	
1814	110	2814	55	Statutory Disclaimer	
1810	750	2810	375	For each additional invention to be examined	
				(see 37 CFR 1.129(b))	
1801	750	2801	375	Request for Continued Examination (RCE)	
1802	900	1802	900	Request for expedited examination of a design application	
1504	300	1504	300	Publication fee for early, voluntary, or normal pub.	
1505	300	1505	300	Publication fee for republication	
1803	130	1803	130	Request for voluntary publication or republication	
1808	130	1808	130	Processing fee under 37 CFR 1.17(i) (except provisionals)	
1454	1,300	1454	1,300	Acceptance of unintentionally delayed claim for priority	<i></i>
Other 1	fee (specif	fy)			
Other 1	fee (specif	fy)			
	- •			SUBTOTAL (3) \$4	0.00
*Reduc	ed by Basic	Filing Fee	Paid		
SUBM	IITTED BY	<u>Y</u> :			
Typed	or Printe	ed Name:	Mark	C. Van Ness	
Signa	ture:	MA		19 1/1/1 Date: 5/6/03	
Reg. N	Number:	39,865		Telephone Number: (303) 740-1980	

Attorney Docket No. 42390P11546C Application No. 09/393,508

			FEE TRANSMITTAL FOR FY	2003	
			TOTAL AMOUNT OF PAYMENT (\$)	\$ 40.00	
lete if k	Cnown:		(4)	<u> </u>	
		9/393,508	3		
Named	Inventor _	Dacus, e	t al,		
ey Dock	ret No. <u>42</u>	2390P11	546C		
OD O	F PAYME	NT (che	ck one)		
[X]				dicated fees and credi	t
				& Zafman	
[X]] Charg	e Any A	dditional Fee Required Under 37 CFR 1	l.16 and 1.17	
[]] Applic	ant clai	ms small entity status. See 37 CFR 1.2	27	
X	Paymo	ent Encl	osed: X Check Money Order Other		
CALCU	ILATION				
BASIC	FILING	FEE			
Entity	<u>Small</u>	Entity			
	Fee	Fee			
					Fee Paid
					\$
					
			1 Totalonal application initig		
				SUBTOTAL (1) \$ <u>0.</u>	00
EXTR	A CLAIM	FEES		Fee from	
			Extra Claims	below	Fee Paid
Claim	_		20**	v ¢ _	
			-3 =	Λ Φ =	
		امنح مصادات	l if awartaw. Fay Baicayyaa aaa balay	=	
			i, it greater; For Reissues, see belo	w.	
			Fee Description		
		42		riginal patent	
		9			
				SUBTOTAL (2) \$	
	Extra Claims Pee (\$) 18 84 280 84	Date September Named Inventor September Named Inventor September Named Inventor September Named Inventor September Name September September Name September September Name September September September Name September September September September September Name September September September Name September S	Cation No. 09/393,508 Date September 10, 198 Named Inventor Dacus, et Art Unit 2683 Iner Name Ferguson, Keirey Docket No. 42390P11 HOD OF PAYMENT (chee I X	TOTAL AMOUNT OF PAYMENT (\$) lete if Known: leation No. 09/393,508 Date September 10, 1999 Named Inventor Dacus, et al.	lete if Known: leation No. 09/393,508 Date September 10, 1999 Named Inventor Dacus, et al. Art Unit 2683 ner Name Ferguson, Keith ey Docket No. 42390P11546C HOD OF PAYMENT (check one) [X] The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge indicated fees and credit any over payments to: Deposit Account Number Deposit Account Name Deposit Account

Attorney Docket No. 42390P11546C Application No. 09/393,508

FEE CALCULATION (continued)

3. **ADDITIONAL FEES**

Large	Entity	Small E	intity		
Fee	Fee	Fee	Fee		
Code	(\$)	Code	(\$)	Fee Description	Fee Paid
1051	130	2051	`65	Surcharge - late filing fee or oath	
052	50	2052	25	Surcharge - late provisional filing fee or cover sheet	
053	130	1053	130	Non-English specification	
812	2,520	1812	2,520	For filing a request for ex parte reexamination	
813	8,800	1813	8,800	Request for inter parties reexamination	
804	920*	1804	920*		
805	1,840*	1805	1,840*	Requesting publication of SIR after Examiner action	
251	110	2251	55	Extension for reply within first month	
252	410	2252	205	Extension for reply within second month	
253	930	2253	465	Extension for reply within third month	
254	1,450	2254	725	Extension for reply within fourth month	
255	1,970	2255	985	Extension for reply within fifth month	·
401	320	2401	160	Notice of Appeal	
402	320	2402	160	Filing a brief in support of an appeal	
403	280	2403	140	Request for oral hearing	
451	1,510	1451	1,510	Petition to institute a public use proceeding	
452	110	2452	55	Petition to revive – unavoidable	
453	1,300	2453	650	Petition to revive - unintentional	
501	1,300	2501	650	Utility issue fee (or reissue)	
502	470	2502	235	Design issue fee	
503	630	2503	315	Plant issue fee	
460	130	1460	130	Petitions to the Commissioner	
807	50	1807	50	Processing fee under 37 CFR 1.17(q)	
806	180	1806	180	Submission of Information Disclosure Stmt	
021	40	8021	40	Recording each patent assignment per	
				property (times number of properties)	\$40.00
809	750	2809	375	For filing a submission after final rejection	
				(see 37 CFR 1.129(a))	
814	110	2814	55	Statutory Disclaimer	
810	750	2810	375	For each additional invention to be examined	
				(see 37 CFR 1.129(b))	
801	750	2801	375	Request for Continued Examination (RCE)	
802	900	1802	900	Request for expedited examination of a design	
		7	-	application	
504	300	1504	300	Publication fee for early, voluntary, or normal pub.	
505	300	1505	300	Publication fee for republication	
803	130	1803	130	Request for voluntary publication or republication	
808	130	1808	130	Processing fee under 37 CFR 1.17(i) (except provisionals)	
454	1,300	1454	1,300	Acceptance of unintentionally delayed claim for priority	
		fy)	•		
Other	fee (specil	fy)			
Reduc	ed by Basic	: Filing Fee	Paid	SUBTOTAL (3) \$ <u>40</u>	0.00
SUBM	ITTED B	<u>Y</u> :			
		ed Name:	_Mark	C. Van Ness	
Signa		144		MMM Date: 5/6/03	
Rea. N	Number:	39,8 65	•	Telephone Number: (303) 740-1980	

- 2 -

Attorney Docket No. 42390P11546C

PATENT REEL: 014053 FRAME: 0588

RECORDED: 05/13/2003